SEE BACK SIDE
FOR FULL LIST
OF PRODUCTS
+
BUNDLE &
SAVE UP
TO $200
SAVE

Alpha 6100 + 16-50mm Power Zoom Lens ILCE6100L/B $84999 $150 $69999 $30
Alpha 6100 ILCE6100/B $74999 $150 $59999 $30
ZV-1 Camera (All Colors) DCZV1 $74999 $100 $64999 $30
ZV-1 II Camera (All Colors) ZV1M2 $89999 $100 $79999 $30
  APS-C LENSES MODEL # REGULAR
PRICE
INSTANT
REBATE
SALE
PRICE
CASH
BACK
BUNDLE &
SAVE OFFER
E PZ 10-20mm F4 G SELP1020G $74999 $100 $64999 $30 $50
E 11mm F1.8 SEL11F18 $54999 $50 $49999 $30 $50
E 15mm F1.4 G SEL15F14G $74999 $100 $64999 $30 $50
E 16-55mm F2.8 G SEL1655G $1,39999 $100 $1,29999 $50 $100
E PZ 18-105mm F4 G OSS SELP18105G $64999 $100 $54999 $30 –
E 30mm F3.5 Macro SEL30M35 $29999 $50 $24999 $30 –
E 35mm F1.8 OSS SEL35F18 $47499 $50 $42499 $30 –
E 50mm F1.8 OSS (All colors) SEL50F18/B $34999 $50 $29999 $30 –
E 70-350mm F4.5-6.3 G OSS SEL70350G $99999 $100 $89999 $30 $50
1. Offer valid for purchases of eligible models between 2/1/2024 – 4/30/2024. Redeem by 5/14/2024. Fulfilled within 8 weeks.  See pro.sony/reg  for terms and conditions and eligible models.
2. BUNDLE OFFER VALID: 4/3/2023 – 3/31/2024
Please check final pricing at retail. Offers valid at participating retailers.  ©2024 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Sony, its logo and the Sony  logo are trademarks of Sony Corporation. Prices and offers non-
redeemable for cash, non-transferable and may not be combinable with other offers/discounts. Reseller prices may vary. Prices and offers stated do not include tax or shipping. Specifications, availability, prices and terms of
offer are subject to cancellation or change without notice. Sony is not responsible for photo-graphic, typographic or system errors.
  FULL-FRAME LENSES MODEL # REGULAR
PRICE
INSTANT
REBATE
SALE
PRICE
CASH
BACK
BUNDLE &
SAVE OFFER2
FE 12-24mm F2.8 GM SEL1224GM $2,99999 $100 $2,89999 $50 –
FE 14mm F1.8 GM SEL14F18GM $1,59999 $100 $1,49999 $50 –
FE PZ 16-35mm F4 G SELP1635G $1,19999 $100 $1,09999 $50 $50
FE 20mm F1.8 G SEL20F18G $89999 $100 $79999 $30 $50
FE 24mm F1.4 GM SEL24F14GM $1,39999 $100 $1,29999 $50 –
FE 24mm F2.8 G SEL24F28G $59999 $50 $54999 $30 $50
FE 24-70mm F4 ZA OSS SEL2470Z $89999 $200 $69999 $30 –
FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM SEL2470GM $1,69999 $100 $1,59999 $50 $50
FE 24-105mm F4 G OSS SEL24105G/2 $1,29999 $100 $1,19999 $50 $100
FE 24-240mm F3.5-6.3 OSS SEL24240 $1,04999 $100 $94999 $30 –
FE 35mm F1.8 SEL35F18F $74999 $100 $64999 $30 $50
FE 35mm F1.4 GM SEL35F14GM $1,39999 $100 $1,29999 $50 –
FE 40mm F2.5 G SEL40F25G $59999 $50 $54999 $30 $50
FE 50mm F2.5 G SEL50F25G $59999 $50 $54999 $30 $50
FE 50mm F1.2 GM SEL50F12GM $1,99999 $100 $1,89999 $50 –
FE 50mm F1.8 SEL50F18F/2 $24999 $50 $19999 $30 $30
FE 55mm F1.8 ZA SEL55F18Z $99999 $100 $89999 $30 –
FE 70-200mm F2.8 GM OSS SEL70200GM $1,99999 $100 $1,89999 $50 –
FE 70-200mm F4 G OSS SEL70200G $1,19999 $100 $1,09999 $50
FE 70-300mm F4.5-5.6 G OSS SEL70300G $1,27499 $100 $1,17499 $50 –
FE 85mm F1.4 GM SEL85F14GM $1,79999 $100 $1,69999 $50 –
FE 85mm F1.8 SEL85F18/2 $59999 $50 $54999 $30 $50
FE 90mm F2.8 Macro G OSS SEL90M28G $1,09999 $100 $99999 $30 –
FE 100-400mm F4.5-5.6 GM OSS SEL100400GM $2,49999 $100 $2,39999 $50 –
FE PZ 28-135mm F4 G OSS SELP28135G $2,49999 $100 $2,39999 $50 –
FE 200-600mm F5.6-6.3 G OSS SEL200600G $1,99999 $100 $1,89999 $50 –
  ACCESSORIES MODEL # REGULAR
PRICE
INSTANT
REBATE
SALE
PRICE
CASH
BACK
BUNDLE &
SAVE OFFER
Wireless Streaming Mic ECMS1 $41999 $30 $38999 $30 $70
Dual-channel Wireless Mic ECMW3 $46999 $30 $43999 $30 $70
Single-channel Wireless Mic ECMW3S $34999 $20 $32999 $30 $50
Sony CFexpress Type A Memory Card 1920GB CEAM1920T $1,39999 $400 $99999 $30
Sony CFexpress Type A Memory Card 960GB CEAM960T $74999 $170 $57999 $30
CFexpress Type A 640GB CEAG640T $99999 $160 $83999 $30 $20
CFexpress Type A Memory Card 320GB CEAG320T $64999 $120 $52999 $30 $50
CFexpress Type A 160GB CEAG160T $39999 $130 $26999 $30 $40
UHS-II G TOUGH series 256GB SFG256T/T1 $39999 $60 $33999 $30 $50
UHS-II G TOUGH series 128GB SFG128T $20999 $35 $17499 $30 $25
UHS-II G TOUGH series 64GB SFG64T/T1 $10999 $15 $9499 $30
Wireless Radio Flash GN60 HVLF60RM2 $54999 $50 $49999 $30 –